Scania LAAX2MNA TREKKER/SZM/TRACTOR

General-specifications

Id 1790242

Make Scania

Type LA4AX2MNA
TREKKER/SZM/TRACTOR

Year 2014

Mileage 400.019 km

Construction Standard tractor

Gross weight 18.600 kg

Emissionclass 6

Technical-specifications

First registration date
Fuel
Transmission

Vehicle identification
number

Weight
Cylinder count
Power kw
Power hp
Wheelbase

Load capacity

€ On request

30-01-2014

Diesel

Automatic

YS2R4X20005344716

8.200 kg

331

450

370

10.400 kg

+31 488 74 54 74

info@geurtstrucks.com

Extras

Buskesdries 14
6673 DP,
Andelst
netherlands



